
1 VAN ACKER 	FLORIAN B0 Gullegem

2 SIMAL	 ROBIN B4 Rooigem-Gent

3 VAN LAERE 	BART B2 Stekene

4 VANDERHAEGHEN 	TOM B4 Rooigem-Gent

5 HEREMANS	 SENNE B4 Merelbeke

6 VANSTEENKISTE	 JEAN-PAUL B2 Lauwe

7 DENYS	 NADIA B6 Rooigem-Gent

8 NEIRINCK	 BJORN B2 Merelbeke

9 VAN BOSTRAETEN SARA C0 Merelbeke

10 MENTENS	 MICHEL B6 Lipalet

11 DECLERCQ	 SEPPE B6 Rooigem-Gent

12 LOWAGIE	 JAGO C0 QLT Gent

13 POLLART 	LAURENT C4 Drive Oostende

14 JANSSENS	 MATTHIAS B2 Zandvoorde

15 MAES 	XAVIER C0 Drive Oostende

16 FOURMEAU	 MAXIM C2 Drive Oostende

17 ROELS	 DAVID C4 Paletje

18 DEMOL 	SVEN B6 Rooigem-Gent

19 VAN WYNSBERGE 	BRYAN C2 Gullegem

20 BLANCKAERT 	TIM B4 Merelbeke

21 BECKAERT 		JENS E2 Drive Oostende

22 DESMET	 ETIENNE D0 Papignies

23 DE JONCKHEERE 	AXEL C0 Houthulst

24 KUZNIA	 WOJCIECH C2 QLT Gent

25 DE BRAUWER	 STIJN B6 Rooigem-Gent

26 MERCKX	 WILLEM C6 VMS

27 VANDROMME 	JEFFRY C2 Houthulst

28 WERNER 	FABIAN C0 Oostduinkerke

29 VERBEKE 		BRUNO D6 Drive Oostende

30 DULLAERT 	STEVEN C4 Wielsbeke-Leieland

31 VAN STRYDONCK		 ELKE D6 Stekene

32 VAN DE VOORDE 	NELE C2 Rooigem-Gent

33 DE CLERCQ	 TOM C0 Stekene

34 DEMOL 		LARA D6 Rooigem-Gent

35 DECKMYN 	ROBIN B6 Rooigem-Gent

36 CLEPPE 		HILAIRE D2 Hamme

37 BEERNAERT	 NICK C6 Paletje

38 VAN HECKE		 KIMBERLY D2 Rooigem-Gent

39 DEMOL		 JO D4 Rooigem-Gent

40 DE SCHUYTER 		JORIS E2 Merelbeke

41 STIENS	 TIBO C4 Ninove

42 VANDENHENDE 		PIETER E2 Sobeka Zwevegem

43 LEFIEF		 BOBITA E2 Oostkamp

44 DURAND	 DIMITRI C4 Oostduinkerke
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45 VANDECASTEELE 		DAVY E2 Sobeka Zwevegem

46 HAEZEBROUCK		 DAVID D2 Lobos Lochristi

47 ASGARY	 ALIREZA C4 Royal Pac Clabecq

48 VRIELYNCK		 WOUTER E2 Drive Oostende

49 VAN NIEUWENHOVE		 GEERT D0 Ninove

50 DUSSART 		MARC D4 Sokah Hoboken

51 PROCIKEVIC 	STEPHANE C4 Drive Oostende

52 VAN SCHEPDAEL 	STEFAAN C0 Ninove

53 DE ZUTTER 		INGE E2 Rooigem-Gent

54 DELOUW		 WOUTER D6 Wielsbeke-Leieland

55 FEYS 	KOEN C4 Eernegem

56 ROELS		 PATRICK E6 Paletje

57 CALLEMIN		 BRANKO E6 Drive Oostende

58 VAN AKEN 		RUDY E0 Drive Oostende

59 SAUDEMONT 		JACKY E4 Drive Oostende

60 CALLEMIN 		KEVIN E0 Drive Oostende

61 JACOBS 		WILLEM D4 Blue Rackets

62 LEYS		 LOUIS NG Oostduinkerke

63 POLLART		 GILLES E2 Drive Oostende

64 BERNARD 		ELISABETH NG Blue Rackets

65 DESMET SABINE E4 Gemo

66 GOMBOSUREN		 KRIS NG Drive Oostende

67 VAN DEN EEDE 		KURT E4 Rooigem-Gent

68 NOPPE		 GEERT E2 Drive Oostende

69 DE WIT		 ESTHER E4 Rooigem-Gent

70 VANLUCHENE 		TOM NG Merelbeke

71 MEULEMAN		 CLAUDINE E6 Drive Oostende

72 CORLUY 		LUDO E4 Drive Oostende

73 DRUWEL CELINE NG Drive Oostende
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1 VAN ACKER 	FLORIAN B0 Gullegem

2 JANSSENS	 MATTHIAS B2 Zandvoorde

3 DESCHAMPS LIEVEN B4 Gullegem

4 VANDERHAEGHEN 	TOM B4 Rooigem-Gent

5 KUZNIA	 WOJCIECH C2 QLT Gent

6 HEREMANS	 SENNE B4 Merelbeke

7 VAN LERSBERGHE KRISTOF B4 Merelbeke

8 VANSTEENKISTE	 JEAN-PAUL B2 Lauwe

9 WERNER 	FABIAN C0 Oostduinkerke

10 DE JONCKHEERE 	AXEL C0 Houthulst

11 DECKMYN 	ROBIN B6 Rooigem-Gent

12 DEREU DAGMAR C6 Aarschot

13 DE CLERCQ	 TOM C0 Stekene

14 MAES 	XAVIER C0 Drive Oostende

15 DESCHEEMAEKER	 KAREL C4 Paletje

16 VANDROMME 	JEFFRY C2 Houthulst

17 VAN HECKE		 KIMBERLY D2 Rooigem-Gent

18 MENTENS	 MICHEL B6 Lipalet

19 VAN BOSTRAETEN SARA C0 Merelbeke

20 VAN SCHEPDAEL 	STEFAAN C0 Ninove

21 LOWAGIE	 JAGO C0 QLT Gent

22 BOMBEECK DIRK C4 Olsene

23 CABOOR JOHAN E6 Rooigem-Gent

24 STIENS	 TIBO C4 Ninove

25 VAN WYNSBERGE 	BRYAN C2 Gullegem

26 FOURMEAU	 MAXIM C2 Drive Oostende

27 ROELS	 DAVID C4 Paletje

28 DESMET EWOUT C2 Wielsbeke-Leieland

29 VERSTRAETEN RAF E0 Oostduinkerke

30 PROCIKEVIC 	STEPHANE C4 Drive Oostende

31 CLAUW ROBBE C4 Oostduinkerke

32 CALLEBAUT PHILIPPE D6 Bredene

33 DOOMS RAOUL D4 Lauwe

34 BEERNAERT	 NICK C6 Paletje

35 GOMBOSUREN		 KRIS NG Drive Oostende

36 DURAND	 DIMITRI C4 Oostduinkerke

37 PANIS NICO C0 Ninove

38 DESMET	 ETIENNE D0 Papignies

39 ROUCKHOUT JARNE D0 Galmaarden

40 BRACKE BERND B6 Maldegem

41 DE VROE PIETER D0 Ninove

42 VAN DEN EEDE 		KURT E4 Rooigem-Gent

43 POLLART 	LAURENT C4 Drive Oostende

44 DE CRAECKER ANDRE E0 Jabbeke
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45 DELOUW		 WOUTER D6 Wielsbeke-Leieland

46 MERCKX	 WILLEM C6 VMS

47 HENDRICKX JAN D0 Turnhout

48 BECKAERT 		JENS E2 Drive Oostende

49 CHERMANNE EDDY C4 Chatelet

50 VAN AKEN 		RUDY E0 Drive Oostende

51 DESCHAMPS AARON D2 Gullegem

52 PAUWELS CARL C0 Ninove

53 DECKMYN PASCAL D4 Drive Oostende

54 JACOBS 		WILLEM D4 Blue Rackets

55 VERSTUYF FREDERIQUE D4 Bredene

56 VANCRAEYENEST HANS D2 Kuurne

57 VANDENHENDE 		PIETER E2 Sobeka Zwevegem

58 DESMET SABINE E4 Gemo

59 POLLART		 GILLES E2 Drive Oostende

60 VRIELYNCK		 WOUTER E2 Drive Oostende

61 MEULEMAN YANN E4 Drive Oostende

62 DESCHAMPS LIAM D6 Gullegem

63 CALLEMIN 		KEVIN E0 Drive Oostende

64 DE SCHUYTER 		JORIS E2 Merelbeke

65 ROELS		 PATRICK E6 Paletje

66 DUSSART 		MARC D4 Sokah Hoboken

67 GHEYSSENS CIS NG Heule

68 BROUX RIK E4 Damme

69 SAUDEMONT 		JACKY E4 Drive Oostende

70 CLEPPE 		HILAIRE D2 Hamme

71 DRUWEL CELINE NG Drive Oostende

72 STORME JOACHIM NG Drive Oostende

73 BERNARD 		ELISABETH NG Blue Rackets

74 VANLUCHENE 		TOM NG Merelbeke

75 CALLEMIN		 BRANKO E6 Drive Oostende

76 WARRAND FRANCIS E4 Galmaarden

77 MEULEMAN ROAN NG Drive Oostende

78 MEULEMAN		 CLAUDINE E6 Drive Oostende

79 CORLUY 		LUDO E4 Drive Oostende

80 DE GRANDE MIGUEL E4 Lauwe

81 LEYS		 LOUIS NG Oostduinkerke

82 VERSTREPEN KOEN E6 Dylan Berlaar
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1  VAN ACKER FLORIAN B0 Gullegem

2  HEREMANS SENNE B4 Merelbeke

3  VANDERHAEGHEN TOM B4 Rooigem-Gent

4  VAN LAERE BART B2 Stekene

5 VAN BOSTRAETEN SAR C0 Merelbeke

6  BLANCKAERT TIM B4 Merelbeke

7   VAN HECKE KIMBERLY D2 Rooigem-Gent

8  POLLART LAURENT C4 Drive Oostende

9 PAREDIS YANNICK D6 Hatatec Hamont

10 VYNCKIER NAND E0 Wielsbeke-Leieland

11  DE JONCKHEERE AXEL C0 Houthulst

12 DESMET EWOUT C2 Wielsbeke-Leieland

13 CLAUW ROBBE C4 Oostduinkerke

14  KUZNIA WOJCIECH C2 QLT Gent

15  DE CLERCQ TOM C0 Stekene

16  DECKMYN ROBIN B6 Rooigem-Gent

17  MAES XAVIER C0 Drive Oostende

18 PAREDIS EDWIN C4 Bocholt

19  LOWAGIE JAGO C0 QLT Gent

20 VANACKER THOMAS D0 Houthulst

21 DE ZWART BRAM D0 Houthulst

22 DESCHAMPS LIEVEN B4 Gullegem

23  VAN DE VOORDE NELE C2 Rooigem-Gent

24  MENTENS MICHEL B6 Lipalet

25 VANDURME JENS C6 Paletje

26  VAN WYNSBERGE BRY C2 Gullegem

27  ROELS DAVID C4 Paletje

28  VANDROMME JEFFRY C2 Houthulst

29 VERSTUYF GWENNY D6 Zandvoorde

30  DULLAERT STEVEN C4 Wielsbeke-Leieland

31 ROOS MATHIAS D0 Ronse

32 VERSTUYF FREDERIQU D4 Bredene
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33 AMELINCKX HEDWIG D0 Stekene

34   CALLEMIN KEVIN E0 Drive Oostende

35   CLEPPE HILAIRE D2 Hamme

36   DE SCHUYTER JORIS E2 Merelbeke

37  DURAND DIMITRI C4 Oostduinkerke

38 ROOS GEERT D0 Ronse

39  MERCKX WILLEM C6 VMS

40   DUSSART MARC D4 Sokah Hoboken

41   VERBEKE BRUNO D6 Drive Oostende

42   JACOBS WILLEM D4 Blue Rackets

43 DECKMYN PASCAL D4 Drive Oostende

44 DESCHAMPS LIAM D6 Gullegem

45 DESCHAMPS AARON D2 Gullegem

46 MEERSCHAUT GUY C2 Sint-Pauwels

47 DE JONCKHEERE RIK D4 Paletje

48 DEKEYZER MILAN D2 Zandvoorde

49 GELDOF GREET E2 Paletje

50   HAEZEBROUCK DAVID D2 Lobos Lochristi

51 BROUX RIK E4 Damme

52  DESMET ETIENNE D0 Papignies

53   VAN DEN EEDE KURT E4 Rooigem-Gent

54 DEPAEPE KURT E2 Kuurne

55   LEFIEF BOBITA E2 Oostkamp

56 BOUCQUET EMILE E0 Paletje

57 DETAND LAURENS C6 Gullegem

58 VANCAUWENBERGHE NG Dino Brugge

59   VAN STRYDONCK ELKE D6 Stekene

60 LOUWAGIE JAN D4 Oostduinkerke

61 DE CORTE ERWIN E0 Sint-Niklase

62 ROOS LAURENS D4 Ronse

63   LEYS LOUIS NG Oostduinkerke

64 VERSTRAETEN RAF E0 Oostduinkerke

65   DE ZUTTER INGE E2 Rooigem-Gent

66 DE GRANDE MIGUEL E4 Lauwe

67   BECKAERT JENS E2 Drive Oostende
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68 VANDURME NIELS E4 Paletje

69 DEPAEPE ARNE E0 Kuurne

70 CARPELS DAVY E2 Stekene

71 DESMET SABINE E4 Gemo

72 VAN SEVER JOHAN E4 Humbeek

73 DE BRABANDER KEVIN E6 Rooigem-Gent

74  DESCHEEMAEKER KAR C4 Paletje

75 CLAEYS SAMMY E4 Paletje

76 GHEYSSENS CIS NG Heule

77   CORLUY LUDO E4 Drive Oostende

78   ROELS PATRICK E6 Paletje

79 DECOENE VIC E6 Houthulst

80   SAUDEMONT JACKY E4 Drive Oostende

81 DRUWEL CELINE NG Drive Oostende

82 VERBEKE LEVI NG Drive Oostende

83   GOMBOSUREN KRIS NG Drive Oostende

84 STORME JOACHIM NG Drive Oostende

85 DE CRAEMER DAILY NG Oostduinkerke

86   VANLUCHENE TOM NG Merelbeke

87 STAELENS ERIK E4 Zandvoorde

88   BERNARD ELISABETH NG Blue Rackets

89   CALLEMIN BRANKO E6 Drive Oostende

90   MEULEMAN CLAUDINE E6 Drive Oostende

91   VAN AKEN RUDY E0 Drive Oostende

zaterdag 17 juli 2021 Pagina 3 van 3



1 DEVOS BEAU B4 Lauwe

2 EBODE MVILONGO SIMON MERLIN IIB0 RCTT Anderlechtois

3 VAN ACKER 	FLORIAN B0 Gullegem

4 VANSTEENKISTE	 JEAN-PAUL B2 Lauwe

5 JANSSENS	 MATTHIAS B2 Zandvoorde

6 VAN REGENMORTEL ROBIN C2 Merelbeke

7 VAN DEN BROECK TOM B6 Sint-Pauwels

8 HEREMANS	 SENNE B4 Merelbeke

9 LOWAGIE	 JAGO C0 QLT Gent

10 MARTEEL BIRGER C0 Oostduinkerke

11 DESMET EWOUT C2 Wielsbeke-Leieland

12 MAES 	XAVIER C0 Drive Oostende

13 DECKMYN 	ROBIN B6 Rooigem-Gent

14 PRIWER DARIUS B6 ARC En Ciel CTT

15 VAN BOSTRAETEN SARA C0 Merelbeke

16 DESCHEEMAEKER	 KAREL C4 Paletje

17 DE JONCKHEERE 	AXEL C0 Houthulst

18 DURAND	 DIMITRI C4 Oostduinkerke

19 ROELS	 DAVID C4 Paletje

20 VAN WYNSBERGE 	BRYAN C2 Gullegem

21 DETAND LAURENS C6 Gullegem

22 MERCKX	 WILLEM C6 VMS

23 GEVAERT BRAM C0 KTTC Meteor Oudenaarde

24 DUSSART 		MARC D4 Sokah Hoboken

25 VYNCKIER NAND E0 Wielsbeke-Leieland

26 POLLART 	LAURENT C4 Drive Oostende

27 BLOMMAERT SENNE C2 Lobos Lochristi

28 ANECA SASKIA C4 Drive Oostende

29 VERSTAPPEN WILLIAM C0 ARC En Ciel CTT

30 DE VROE PIETER D0 Ninove

31 DE ZWART BRAM D0 Houthulst

32 NOPPE		 GEERT E2 Drive Oostende

33 BECKAERT 		JENS E2 Drive Oostende

34 DOBBELAERE DRÉ C4 Wielsbeke-Leieland

35 VANACKER THOMAS D0 Houthulst

36 CALLEMIN 		KEVIN E0 Drive Oostende

37 VAN AKEN 		RUDY E0 Drive Oostende

38 DESMET	 ETIENNE D0 Papignies

39 CLAEYS SAMMY E4 Paletje

40 DE JONCKHEERE RIK D4 Paletje

41 CIORICA CATALIN E6 Zonnebeke

42 KUZNIA	 WOJCIECH C2 QLT Gent

43 DE VLIEGER ROBIN D0 Lobos Lochristi

44 DEPAEPE ARNE E0 Kuurne
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45 DECKMYN PASCAL D4 Drive Oostende

46 DE CRAECKER ANDRE E0 Jabbeke

47 BEERNAERT	 NICK C6 Paletje

48 DEREU DAGMAR C6 Aarschot

49 BOUCQUET EMILE E0 Paletje

50 DEPAEPE KURT E2 Kuurne

51 VERSTUYF FREDERIQUE D4 Bredene

52 DELHOVE JONAS E4 Gemo

53 SARRAZYN EMILY E0 Oostduinkerke

54 VERBEKE 		BRUNO D6 Drive Oostende

55 CORLUY 		LUDO E4 Drive Oostende

56 KANBER SAMER D4 Drive Oostende

57 VERSTRAETEN RAF E0 Oostduinkerke

58 CLAUW ROBBE C4 Oostduinkerke

59 GHESQUIERE WIETSE D4 Oostkamp

60 VAN SEVER JOHAN E4 Humbeek

61 DE RODDER INES E2 Paletje

62 DE SCHUYTER 		JORIS E2 Merelbeke

63 CARPELS DAVY E2 Stekene

64 POLLART		 GILLES E2 Drive Oostende

65 MARTEEL BIWEN E4 Oostduinkerke

66 LEYS		 LOUIS NG Oostduinkerke

67 FOLENS STIJN D2 Mandelhoek TTC

68 SAUDEMONT 		JACKY E4 Drive Oostende

69 JACOBS 		WILLEM D4 Blue Rackets

70 DANTHINE JEAN D4 TT Ans

71 MARECHAL MARC D6 RCTT Anderlechtois

72 DESMET SABINE E4 Gemo

73 UREEL JURGEN E4 Drive Oostende

74 VANDURME NIELS E4 Paletje

75 DE CORT ERWIN E0 Sint-Niklase

76 MEULEMAN		 CLAUDINE E6 Drive Oostende

77 STORME JOACHIM NG Drive Oostende

78 CALLEMIN		 BRANKO E6 Drive Oostende

79 DE GRANDE MIGUEL E4 Lauwe

80 DRUWEL CELINE NG Drive Oostende

81 VANCAUWENBERGHE TONY NG Dino Brugge

82 BERNARD 		ELISABETH NG Blue Rackets

83 ROELS		 PATRICK E6 Paletje

84 VANLUCHENE 		TOM NG Merelbeke

85 DE JONCKHEERE EMILY E2 Paletje

86 GOMBOSUREN		 KRIS NG Drive Oostende

87 DE CRAEMER DAILY NG Oostduinkerke
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Eindranking

Naam Klassement KlubNaam Deelnames totaalPlaats

 VAN ACKER FLORIAN B0 Gullegem 4 31

 VANDERHAEGHEN TOM B4 Rooigem-Gent 3 112

 HEREMANS SENNE B4 Merelbeke 4 133

 VANSTEENKISTE JEAN-PAUL B2 Lauwe 3 184

 JANSSENS MATTHIAS B2 Zandvoorde 3 215

VAN BOSTRAETEN SARA C0 Merelbeke 4 296

 DE JONCKHEERE AXEL C0 Houthulst 4 387

 LOWAGIE JAGO C0 QLT Gent 4 408

 DECKMYN ROBIN B6 Rooigem-Gent 4 409

 MAES XAVIER C0 Drive Oostende 4 4110

 KUZNIA WOJCIECH C2 QLT Gent 4 4311

 POLLART LAURENT C4 Drive Oostende 4 4712

DESMET EWOUT C2 Wielsbeke-Leieland 3 5113

 MENTENS MICHEL B6 Lipalet 3 5214

 DE CLERCQ TOM C0 Stekene 3 6115

  VAN HECKE KIMBERLY D2 Rooigem-Gent 3 6216

 ROELS DAVID C4 Paletje 4 6317

 VAN WYNSBERGE BRYAN C2 Gullegem 4 6418

 VANDROMME JEFFRY C2 Houthulst 3 7119

 MERCKX WILLEM C6 VMS 4 8720

 VAN LAERE BART B2 Stekene 2 8921

 DURAND DIMITRI C4 Oostduinkerke 4 9122

 DESMET ETIENNE D0 Papignies 4 9823

DESCHAMPS LIEVEN B4 Gullegem 2 9824

  BECKAERT JENS E2 Drive Oostende 4 10225

CLAUW ROBBE C4 Oostduinkerke 3 10226

 DESCHEEMAEKER KAREL C4 Paletje 3 10427

VYNCKIER NAND E0 Wielsbeke-Leieland 2 10828

 BLANCKAERT TIM B4 Merelbeke 2 10829

  DUSSART MARC D4 Sokah Hoboken 4 11430

 BEERNAERT NICK C6 Paletje 3 11831

  VERBEKE BRUNO D6 Drive Oostende 3 12432

 WERNER FABIAN C0 Oostduinkerke 2 12433
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DE ZWART BRAM D0 Houthulst 2 12534

VANACKER THOMAS D0 Houthulst 2 12835

 FOURMEAU MAXIM C2 Drive Oostende 2 12936

  CALLEMIN KEVIN E0 Drive Oostende 4 13037

DEREU DAGMAR C6 Aarschot 2 13338

 VAN DE VOORDE NELE C2 Rooigem-Gent 2 13739

  DE SCHUYTER JORIS E2 Merelbeke 4 13840

VERSTUYF FREDERIQUE D4 Bredene 3 13841

DECKMYN PASCAL D4 Drive Oostende 3 14142

  CLEPPE HILAIRE D2 Hamme 3 14143

 DULLAERT STEVEN C4 Wielsbeke-Leieland 2 14244

DE VROE PIETER D0 Ninove 2 14445

  VAN AKEN RUDY E0 Drive Oostende 3 14546

VERSTRAETEN RAF E0 Oostduinkerke 3 15047

DETAND LAURENS C6 Gullegem 2 15148

 STIENS TIBO C4 Ninove 2 15249

DEVOS BEAU B4 Lauwe 1 15650

  JACOBS WILLEM D4 Blue Rackets 4 15751

EBODE MVILONGO SIMON M B0 RCTT Anderlechtois 1 15752

 VAN SCHEPDAEL STEFAAN C0 Ninove 2 15953

DE JONCKHEERE RIK D4 Paletje 2 16054

VAN REGENMORTEL ROBIN C2 Merelbeke 1 16155

  VAN DEN EEDE KURT E4 Rooigem-Gent 3 16256

VAN DEN BROECK TOM B6 Sint-Pauwels 1 16257

DE CRAECKER ANDRE E0 Jabbeke 2 16358

PAREDIS YANNICK D6 Hatatec Hamont 1 16459

MARTEEL BIRGER C0 Oostduinkerke 1 16560

VAN LERSBERGHE KRISTOF B4 Merelbeke 1 16761

 PROCIKEVIC STEPHANE C4 Drive Oostende 2 16862

DESCHAMPS AARON D2 Gullegem 2 16963

PRIWER DARIUS B6 ARC En Ciel CTT 1 16964

 SIMAL ROBIN B4 Rooigem-Gent 1 17165

  VAN STRYDONCK ELKE D6 Stekene 2 17266

PAREDIS EDWIN C4 Bocholt 1 17367

 DENYS NADIA B6 Rooigem-Gent 1 17668

DEPAEPE KURT E2 Kuurne 2 17769
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 NEIRINCK BJORN B2 Merelbeke 1 17770

BOUCQUET EMILE E0 Paletje 2 17871

  HAEZEBROUCK DAVID D2 Lobos Lochristi 2 17872

GEVAERT BRAM C0 KTTC Meteor Oudenaard 1 17873

DESCHAMPS LIAM D6 Gullegem 2 17974

  LEFIEF BOBITA E2 Oostkamp 2 18075

VANDURME JENS C6 Paletje 1 18076

 DECLERCQ SEPPE B6 Rooigem-Gent 1 18077

  NOPPE GEERT E2 Drive Oostende 2 18278

BOMBEECK DIRK C4 Olsene 1 18279

BLOMMAERT SENNE C2 Lobos Lochristi 1 18280

CABOOR JOHAN E6 Rooigem-Gent 1 18381

ANECA SASKIA C4 Drive Oostende 1 18382

  GOMBOSUREN KRIS NG Drive Oostende 4 18483

VERSTUYF GWENNY D6 Zandvoorde 1 18484

VERSTAPPEN WILLIAM C0 ARC En Ciel CTT 1 18485

  VANDENHENDE PIETER E2 Sobeka Zwevegem 2 18686

  POLLART GILLES E2 Drive Oostende 3 18687

DEPAEPE ARNE E0 Kuurne 2 18688

  DELOUW WOUTER D6 Wielsbeke-Leieland 2 18689

ROOS MATHIAS D0 Ronse 1 18690

CLAEYS SAMMY E4 Paletje 2 18791

 DEMOL SVEN B6 Rooigem-Gent 1 18792

AMELINCKX HEDWIG D0 Stekene 1 18893

DOBBELAERE DRÉ C4 Wielsbeke-Leieland 1 18994

  LEYS LOUIS NG Oostduinkerke 4 19195

BROUX RIK E4 Damme 2 19296

CALLEBAUT PHILIPPE D6 Bredene 1 19297

DOOMS RAOUL D4 Lauwe 1 19398

ROOS GEERT D0 Ronse 1 19399

DESMET SABINE E4 Gemo 4 194100

 DE BRAUWER STIJN B6 Rooigem-Gent 1 194101

  VRIELYNCK WOUTER E2 Drive Oostende 2 195102

CIORICA CATALIN E6 Zonnebeke 1 196103

  SAUDEMONT JACKY E4 Drive Oostende 4 196104

PANIS NICO C0 Ninove 1 197105
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DE VLIEGER ROBIN D0 Lobos Lochristi 1 198106

  ROELS PATRICK E6 Paletje 4 199107

ROUCKHOUT JARNE D0 Galmaarden 1 199108

  DE ZUTTER INGE E2 Rooigem-Gent 2 200109

BRACKE BERND B6 Maldegem 1 200110

MEERSCHAUT GUY C2 Sint-Pauwels 1 201111

  DEMOL LARA D6 Rooigem-Gent 1 203112

DEKEYZER MILAN D2 Zandvoorde 1 203113

  CORLUY LUDO E4 Drive Oostende 4 204114

GELDOF GREET E2 Paletje 1 204115

VAN SEVER JOHAN E4 Humbeek 2 205116

CARPELS DAVY E2 Stekene 2 206117

DELHOVE JONAS E4 Gemo 1 207118

HENDRICKX JAN D0 Turnhout 1 207119

SARRAZYN EMILY E0 Oostduinkerke 1 208120

  DEMOL JO D4 Rooigem-Gent 1 208121

DE CORT ERWIN E0 Sint-Niklase 2 209122

CHERMANNE EDDY C4 Chatelet 1 209123

  CALLEMIN BRANKO E6 Drive Oostende 4 210124

KANBER SAMER D4 Drive Oostende 1 211125

VANCAUWENBERGHE TONY NG Dino Brugge 2 212126

PAUWELS CARL C0 Ninove 1 212127

  VANDECASTEELE DAVY E2 Sobeka Zwevegem 1 214128

GHESQUIERE WIETSE D4 Oostkamp 1 214129

VANDURME NIELS E4 Paletje 2 215130

LOUWAGIE JAN D4 Oostduinkerke 1 215131

GHEYSSENS CIS NG Heule 2 216132

DE RODDER INES E2 Paletje 1 216133

VANCRAEYENEST HANS D2 Kuurne 1 216134

 ASGARY ALIREZA C4 Royal Pac Clabecq 1 216135

ROOS LAURENS D4 Ronse 1 217136

DE GRANDE MIGUEL E4 Lauwe 3 218137

  VAN NIEUWENHOVE GEERT D0 Ninove 1 218138

  BERNARD ELISABETH NG Blue Rackets 4 219139

MARTEEL BIWEN E4 Oostduinkerke 1 220140

MEULEMAN YANN E4 Drive Oostende 1 221141
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Naam Klassement KlubNaam Deelnames totaalPlaats

STORME JOACHIM NG Drive Oostende 3 222142

FOLENS STIJN D2 Mandelhoek TTC 1 222143

DRUWEL CELINE NG Drive Oostende 3 224144

 FEYS KOEN C4 Eernegem 1 224145

  MEULEMAN CLAUDINE E6 Drive Oostende 4 225146

DANTHINE JEAN D4 TT Ans 1 225147

MARECHAL MARC D6 RCTT Anderlechtois 1 226148

  VANLUCHENE TOM NG Merelbeke 4 228149

DE BRABANDER KEVIN E6 Rooigem-Gent 1 228150

UREEL JURGEN E4 Drive Oostende 1 228151

DECOENE VIC E6 Houthulst 1 234152

WARRAND FRANCIS E4 Galmaarden 1 236153

MEULEMAN ROAN NG Drive Oostende 1 237154

VERBEKE LEVI NG Drive Oostende 1 237155

  DE WIT ESTHER E4 Rooigem-Gent 1 238156

DE CRAEMER DAILY NG Oostduinkerke 1 240157

DE JONCKHEERE EMILY E2 Paletje 1 240158

VERSTREPEN KOEN E6 Dylan Berlaar 0 242159

STAELENS ERIK E4 Zandvoorde 1 242160
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Ploegenklassement

KlubNaam bestedrie

Rooigem-Gent 113

Merelbeke 150

Gullegem 165

Drive Oostende 190

Houthulst 234

Paletje 285

Wielsbeke-Leieland 301

Oostduinkerke 317

Stekene 322

Lauwe 367

Zandvoorde 408

Ninove 455

QLT Gent 515

Lobos Lochristi 558

Kuurne 579

Ronse 596

Bredene 762

ARC En Ciel CTT 785

Sint-Pauwels 795

Blue Rackets 808

RCTT Anderlechtois 815

Oostkamp 826

Sobeka Zwevegem 832

Gemo 833

Galmaarden 867

Lipalet 916

VMS 951

Papignies 962

Sokah Hoboken 978

Aarschot 997

Hamme 1005
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KlubNaam bestedrie

Jabbeke 1027

Hatatec Hamont 1028

Bocholt 1037

KTTC Meteor Oudenaard 1042

Olsene 1046

Damme 1056

Zonnebeke 1060

Maldegem 1064

Humbeek 1069

Turnhout 1071

Sint-Niklase 1073

Chatelet 1073

Dino Brugge 1076

Royal Pac Clabecq 1080

Heule 1080

Mandelhoek TTC 1086

Eernegem 1088

TT Ans 1089

Dylan Berlaar 1106
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